

Maine Department of Transportation Paving Report

PROJECT INFORMATION

WIN:	Litchfield	Report Number:	1
Town / Location:	Dennis Hill Road	Date:	6/1/2022
Paving Contractor:	All States	Plant Location:	Richmond
Superintendent:		Mix Design:	AAL-RD22-95FMRTASW64
Paver:	CAT AP 655F	Foreman:	
Rollers:	Knockdown CAT CB13	Finish	CATCB13
	Intermediate CAT PS150C	Other	Plate Whacker
# of Trucks:	7	# of Crew:	9

ITEM DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Item #	Grade	Station to Station	Depth	Width	Tons or SY	Cover Slip #
403.211	9.5 mm	Dennis Hill Rd	variable	variable	400.13	
		Beginning - Pine Tree Rd				
		Ending - RTE 126 & Dennis Hill Rd				
409.15		Tack Coat		Gallons:		100

Comments: Limits of work on Dennis Hill Road - Beginning at Pine Tree Road and extending to the RTE 126 Intersection. Contractor onsite today to drag shim portion of Dennis Hill Rd as a temporary fix. Contractor adequately swept and cleaned existing roadway prior to tack application. Tack application was sprayed full width and consistent coverage was used. Tack was allowed to setup and break prior to pavement placement. Contractor paving and roller train was consistent throughout today's production. Contractor utilized vibratory rollers and rubber tire roller to aide in compaction effort in pothole and wheel rut areas. Contractor filled low areas by hand ahead of paving operation to aide in increased settlement. Mix temps ran consistently throughout production and no issues discovered at the plant. No issues with paving production today. Traffic control and work zone measures were implemented and efficient.

TIME:	6:30 AM (START)	NOON	2:30 PM (END)
WEATHER:	Partly Cloudy	Partly Cloudy	Partly Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE:	56°F	67°F	75°F

SAMPLES			
Reference	No.	Station	Offset

CORES			
Reference	No.	Station	Offset

MIX TEMPERATURE			
Time	Degrees	Time	Degrees
7:45 AM	304°		
9:02 AM	300°		
11:10 AM	307°		
1:11 PM	318°		
2:15 PM	306°		

REPORT SUMMARY

Contract Item #(s)	Grade	Description	Today	Litchfield	Contract Total	
403.211	9.5 mm	HMA - Shim				Tons
409.15		Tack Coat	100.00	100.00	100.00	Gallons

Signature: _____ Jim Laflin

Maine Department of Transportation

Paving Truck Tally Sheet

Date: 6/1/82

Project No: Dennis Hill RD

Town: Litchfield

Contractor: All States Const

Plant: Richmond

Material: Hot Mix

Ticket Taker: J. Leflin

Station	Time	Slip Number	Truck Number	Net Weight	Total Weight	Remarks
Byrd Rd 126	7:45 AM	35232	#8	23.85	23.85	309°
Rte 5 side	8:10	35233	#2210E	23.87	47.72	306°
	8:22	35234	#309623	23.29	71.01	310°
	8:40	35240	#13	23.35	94.36	
	9:02	35241	#15	23.35	117.71	300°
	9:17	35246	309622	23.85	141.57	
	9:28	35246	309623	23.85	165.42	305°
Leahy Trk Rd side	9:38	36248	8	24.05	189.47	
Pine Trk Rd.	9:45					
						305°
Leahy Trk Rd side	11:00	35249	2210E	24.15	213.62	Leahy Trk Rd
	11:10	35251	13	23.36	236.98	307°
	11:30	35252	15	23.42	260.40	
	11:52	35254	309622	23.31	283.71	312°
	12:17	35256	309623	23.26	306.97	
	12:40	35257	8	24.21	331.18	
	1:11	35259	2210E	24.00	355.18	318°
	1:45	35262	13	23.95	379.13	
	2:15 PM	35263	15	21.97	401.10	306°
				- Total =	400.13	
				NO WASTE		

James E. Leflin Insp.